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1987 "AA" GIRLS SECTIONAL TOURNAMENT AT ST. CLAIRSVILLE 

1 Martins Ferry 

Thursday, February 19 #1 
7:00 P. M. 

2 St. Clairsville 

3 Union Local 

4 Bellaire 

Thursday, February 19 #2 
8:30 P. M. 

5 Barnesville 

6 River 

Saturday, February 28 To Line 3 District 

Saturday, February 28 #4 To Line 6 District 



. 



BARNESVILLE SHAMROCKS 
Principal, Gary Norris 
Athletic Director, Dave Johnson 

Head Coach, Mark Brown 
Asst. Coach, Lori ~etlow 
Superintendent, Kearney M. 
Score Keeper, Angie Starr 

Lykins, Jr. Manager, Amy Carpenter 
Stats Keeper, Darla 

School Colors -

Player's_Name Number !!~!.:. ------
Light Dark 

Cindy Gilmore 10 11 5'4 
Denise Huntsman 12 13 5 1 6 
Angela Burkhart 14 15 5'6 
Amy Huntsman 20 21 5'6 
Raquel Barr 22 23 5'3 
Lisa Grear ·2 4 25 5'8 
Kim Ault 30 31 5 I 6 
Carlene Lewis 32 33 5' 3 
Amy Bunting 34 35 5' 11 
Stephanie Starr 40 41 5'7 
Dawn Thompson 42 43 S' 9 
Christa Dunfee 50 51 5'9 

MARTINS . FERRY PURPLE RIDERS 
Head Coach, Larry Duck 
Asst. Coach, Roger Best 
Superintendent, F. William Zanders 
Trainer, Vance K. Deihl 

Kim Wilcox 
Green, Red & White 

Gr. Team_Played 

12 Caldwell 
10 Bridgeport 
12 Shadyside 
11 St.Clairsville 
12 Buckeye Trail 
12 Union Local 
11 Buckeye South 
11 Beallsville 
10 Buckeye South 
10 Bridgeport 

9 Bell. St.Johns 
11 Shenandoah 

St.Clairsville 
Buckeye Trail 
Union Local 
Bell. St.Johns 
Shadyside 

Eberhart, 

Schedule --------
BS 2£££!!~!!! 

57 27 
46 52 
71 47 
49 57 
42 55 
42 67 
46 52 
49 41 
55 58 
67 49 
49 50 
49 52 
53 51 
39 64 
38 so 
54 39 
59 51 

Principal, Robert McNabb 
Vice Principal, David Crunelle 
Manager, George Oconnel 

School Colors - Purple & White Schedule --------Player's_Name Number !!.9.!.:. Gr. Team_Played ------ PR 2£££!!~!!! 
Light Dark 

Beth Roy 10 10 5 I 4 11 Union Local 53 60 
Garrianne Scheehlel2 12 5'7 10 Wintersville 59 46 
Holly Anderson 20 20 5' S 12 River 50 64 
Shelly Carroll 22 22 5'10 11 Bellaire 48 41 
Rhonda Kunze 23 23 5'8 11 Toronto 70 59 
Denise Veloski 24 24 5' 9 12 St.Clairsville 52 49 
Jacque Thoburn 25 25 S'S 12 Buckeye South 60 54 
Gena Schuster 31 31 5'4 11 Steub.Central 63 56 
Susan Sikora 14 14 5'6 10 Steubenville 58 63 
Joni Strama 11 11 5'4 9 Wintersville 49 48 
Judy Zingo 15 15 5'4 10 St.Clairsville 61 70 
Kristy Kinnan 13 13 5'9 10 Union Local 48 50 

Bellaire 76 45 
Bridgeport 59 38 
Buckeye South 62 73 
Bridgeport 85 44 
Steub.Central 64 63 
Steubenville 61 77 
River 43 66 
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1 8ELMONT UNION LOCAL JETS 
Head Coach, Stephen Laposki, Jr. 
Asst. Coach, J. Fred Polinski 
Superintendent, Dr. Daniel Lukich 

Principal, Al Bodo 
Athletic Director, Wm.•Jake• Olsavsky 
Manager, Annika Ekwall 

School Colors - Red & White 
Schedule 

Player's_Name Number 
... ·•------

Light Dark 
Jamie Ballog 14 14 
Julie Cain 12 12 
Chris Eddy 44 44 
Missy Foraker 34 34 
Jennifer Hart 33 33 
Wendy Huml 11 11 
Jodie Phillips 5 5 
Helen Pudlowski 20 20 
Brenda Russell 22 22 
Shelly Santini 0 0 
Kim Vcelka 32 32 
Sherri Wells 13 13 

BELLAIRE BIG REDS 
Head Coach, Gregg Bonar 
Asst. Coach, Raeanne Ponzo 
Supe~intendent, Harry Thompson 

!!~! 

5 I 5 
5 1 4 
5' 10 
5' 3 
5' 11 
5'4 
5'2 
5'6 
5'4 
5'6 
5 1 2 
5'7 

--------
Gr. Team_Played BUL 22££.!!~!!! 

11 Buckeye Trail 43 68 
12 Martins Ferry 60 53 
11 Bridgeport 71 33 

9 St.Clairsville 50 31 
11 Buckeye South 56 48 
12 Steubenville 51 53 
11 Cadiz 57 44 
12 Shadyside 80 37 
12 Barnesville 67 42 
11 Cadiz 64 27 
11 Buckeye Trail 48 54 
12 River 46 69 

Martins Ferry 50 48 
Shadyside 70 47 
River 48 50 
Bridgeport 58 31 
Barnesville 50 38 
Buckeye South 51 52 

Principal, Steve Kish 
Athletic Director, Mike Sherwood 
Statisticians, Amy Busic, Erin White, 

Tracy Havelka 

School Colors - Red & Black 

Schedule --------Player's_Name Number ------ !!~!.!. Gr. Team_Played BBR 22££.!!~!!! 
Light Dark 

Missy Balsei 10 10 5'2 12 Cambridge 44 46 
Lisa Davis 22 22 5'4 12 St.Clairsville 49 52 
Lisa LeMasters 12 12 5'3 12 Steubenville 45 71 
Robin Gianangeli 24 24 5'3 12 Martins Ferry 41 48 
Stacey Blacker 42 42 5'6 12 Wintersville 48 52 
Jamie Cooper 40 40 5 I 11 11 St. Johns 62 42 
Erin Kahl 44 44 6'0 11 Bridgeport 48 30 
Tami Hoskey 34 34 5'1 11 Steubenville Cen. 58 49 
Holly Appoloni 52 52 5 I 10 11 River 34 76 
Kelli Ramsay 32 32 5'9 11 Shadyside 56 33 
Keeli Dyer 20 20 5 I 5 11 Martins Ferry 45 76 
Jackie LaRuffo 50 50 5 1 9 10 Shadyside 61 47 

Steubenville 68 75 
St . Clairsville 45 64 
St. Johns 51 41 
Bridgeport 46 38 
East Liverpool 53 66 
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'ST. CLAIRSVILLE RED DEVILS 
Head Coach, Michael Blatnik Principal, C.Gary Hill 
Asst. Coach, Tim Myers Athletic Director, Richard Hall 
Superintendent, Dr. Leslie Harris Managers, Dave Hutson, Jim Wiggins 

School Colors - Red & Gray 

Player•s_Name 

Val Burdock 
Milene Chorovich 
Allison Henry 
Tiffani Pabian 
Crystal Bykoski 
Libby George 
Staci Fannin 
Chris Kendzora 
Heidi Zavatsky 
Aimee Keller 
Kim Schuster 
Erica Harley 

Number ------
Light Dark 
32 33 
44 45 
50 51 
54 55 
24 25 
10 11 

• 52 53 
30 31 
22 23 
20 21 
34 35 
40 41 

RIVER HIGH PILOTS 
Head Coach, ~a.m Tisher 
Asst. Coach, Mark Miracle 

5'6 
6'0 
6'0 
6 I 1 
5 I 3 
5'4 
5'6 
5'8 
5'2 
5'2 
5'8 
5 1 4 

Gr. 

12 
11 
10 
12 
10 
11 
11 
11 

9 
10 
11 
12 

Team_Played 

Cadiz 
Bellaire 
River 
Union Local 
Barnesville 
Martins Ferry 
Buckeye West 
Cadiz 
Bridgeport 
Martins Ferry 
Wintersville 
Buckeye Trail 
Barnesville 
Bellaire 
River Local 
Wintersville 
Buckeye West 
Wellsville 

Principal, Robert Goessler 
Athletic Director, R.L. Potts 

School Colors - Red & Gray 

Player's_Name 

Missy Curtis 
Jana Isaly 
Cathy Jones 
Christy Walters 
Lisa Armann 
Stephanie Bayes 
Gayanna Wohnhas 
Jill Irvin 
Shari Arnold 
Sheila Hissom 
DeeDee Beisel 
Jill Bowen 
Michelle Susac 
Jennifer Curtis 
Crystal Longwell 

Number ------
Light Dark 

4 4 
10 10 
14 14 
20 20 
22 22 
24 24 
34 34 
40 40 
44 44 
00 00 
52 52 
12 12 

.!!S.!..:. 

5'2 
5'3 
5'3 
5'7 
5'5 
5'10 
5'10 
5'10 
5'11 
5' 9 
5'4 
5'6 

Gr. Team_Played 

11 Shadyside 
12 St.Clairsville 
12 Martins Ferry 
12 Buckeye Trail 
12 Skyvue 
10 Wellsville 
11 Bridgeport 
11 Warren Local 
10 Bellaire 
12 Union Local 
10 Frontier 

9 warren Local 
10 Union Local 
10 St.Clairsville 
10 Shadyside 

Martins Ferry 
Skyvue 

Schedule --------
RD 2222!!.~!l! 

41 
52 
51 
31 
57 
54 
44 
56 
66 
70 
53 
52 
51 
64 
38 
57 
65 
57 

42 
49 
60 
50 
49 
49 
63 
34 
51 
63 
34 
57 
53 
45 
52 
48 
54 
45 

Schedule --------
p 22£2!!.~!!.~ 

7 4 2 7 
60 51 
64 so 
4 7 48 
66 4 7 
49 57 
68 30 
68 38 
76 34 
69 46 
74 36 
67 34 
50 48 
52 38 
84 45 
66 4 3 
60 45 
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BARNESVILLE • BELLAIRE • MARTINS FERRY 

RIVER • ST. CLAIRSVILLE • UNION LOCAL 

CLASS "AA" GIRLS 

Compliments of: 

Print n' Copy 
155 West Main Street • St. Clairsville, Ohio 

695-3616 

'~full service print shop" 
Business Cards • Resumes • Carbonless Business Forms 

Booklets • Brochures • Invitations • Book Matches 
Letterheads • Envelopes • Advertising Flyers • Invoices 

Statements • Programs • Tickets • Binding 

• COMPUTERIZED TYPESETTING 

XEROX COPIES 15¢ 


